
Visitors

Schedule

Court

13-14

11/28/2023 Page 1
Date Day Time Home Team

December

Avengers3:00 P.M. Falcons WCC12/10/2023    Sun
Wendell Wolfpack4:00 P.M. TTB (Triple Threat Ballers) WCC12/10/2023    Sun

West Electrical Installers
Sparks

8:15 P.M. Wendell Wolfpack WCC12/11/2023    Mon

Wendell Wolfpack3:00 P.M. TTB (Triple Threat Ballers) WCC12/17/2023    Sun
Avengers4:00 P.M. West Electrical Installers

Sparks
WCC12/17/2023    Sun

TTB (Triple Threat Ballers)8:15 P.M. Avengers WCC12/18/2023    Mon

January

Falcons8:15 P.M. West Electrical Installers
Sparks

WCC01/03/2024    Wed

Wendell Wolfpack3:00 P.M. Falcons WCC01/07/2024    Sun
West Electrical Installers
Sparks

4:00 P.M. TTB (Triple Threat Ballers) WCC01/07/2024    Sun

Falcons8:15 P.M. Avengers WCC01/08/2024    Mon

TTB (Triple Threat Ballers)3:00 P.M. Wendell Wolfpack WCC01/14/2024    Sun
West Electrical Installers
Sparks

4:00 P.M. Falcons WCC01/14/2024    Sun

Wendell Wolfpack3:00 P.M. West Electrical Installers
Sparks

WCC01/21/2024    Sun

TTB (Triple Threat Ballers)4:00 P.M. Falcons WCC01/21/2024    Sun

Avengers8:15 P.M. TTB (Triple Threat Ballers) WCC01/22/2024    Mon

Falcons3:00 P.M. Wendell Wolfpack WCC01/28/2024    Sun
West Electrical Installers
Sparks

4:00 P.M. Avengers WCC01/28/2024    Sun

TTB (Triple Threat Ballers)8:15 P.M. West Electrical Installers
Sparks

WCC01/29/2024    Mon

February

Wendell Wolfpack1:00 P.M. Avengers WCC02/04/2024    Sun
Falcons2:00 P.M. TTB (Triple Threat Ballers) WCC02/04/2024    Sun

Avengers8:15 P.M. Falcons WCC02/05/2024    Mon
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February

West Electrical Installers
Sparks

8:15 P.M. Wendell Wolfpack WCC02/08/2024    Thu

Falcons3:00 P.M. TTB (Triple Threat Ballers) WCC02/11/2024    Sun
Avengers4:00 P.M. West Electrical Installers

Sparks
WCC02/11/2024    Sun

Avengers7:15 P.M. Wendell Wolfpack WCC02/12/2024    Mon
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